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TRES SRA 3 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 465.7768 50. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

2 93.26 434.3805 19. Petter Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 10748

3 90.58 421.9134 97. Mikko Einola Open - - FIN 6493

4 90.32 420.6927 6. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

5 89.17 415.3560 70. Jussi Naski Open - - FIN 10955

6 86.00 400.5731 58. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

7 83.93 390.9296 36. Kimmo Rantanen Open S S1 - FIN 2512

8 83.70 389.8718 101. Simo Karhu Open S1 - FIN 8900

9 79.94 372.3358 105. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

10 77.52 361.0846 85. Arttu Salminen Open S1 - FIN 9108

11 75.19 350.2096 71. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

12 74.68 347.8513 43. Teemu Parkkinen Open - - FIN 11952

13 73.69 343.2171 18. Roni Laaksonen Open - - FIN 6931

14 73.19 340.8807 21. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S1 - FIN 6577

15 72.88 339.4630 9. Henri Salenius Open S1 - FIN 14218

16 70.55 328.6227 40. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

17 70.38 327.8021 60. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

18 70.37 327.7775 59. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

19 70.33 327.5885 57. Jaakko Koljonen Open S1 - FIN 9456

20 69.91 325.6454 77. Jyri Raiskio Open - - FIN 15016

21 66.54 309.9213 37. Juuso Nevalainen Open - - FIN 12576

22 66.09 307.8365 81. Santeri Kahilaluoma Open - - FIN 14697

23 64.57 300.7614 76. Antti Saarilahti Open - - FIN 377

24 62.74 292.2184 38. Eetu Vare Open S1 - FIN 11534

25 62.24 289.8874 63. kari koivula Open - - FIN 15484295

26 62.14 289.4185 80. Jukka Isokivijärvi Open S - FIN 7286

27 60.30 280.8859 48. Alex Suosaari Open - - FIN 13425

28 58.96 274.6188 7. Iikka Manninen Open S - FIN 8507

29 58.90 274.3315 62. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

30 56.52 263.2592 45. Antti Palonen Open - - FIN 11492

31 55.47 258.3731 73. Ilkka Piiroinen Open S - FIN 10110

32 54.76 255.0529 49. Joni Kuoppala Open - - FIN 14359

33 54.54 254.0372 47. Henry Immonen Open S - FIN 7188

34 54.38 253.2788 52. Elias Kallio Open - - FIN 13428

35 54.01 251.5809 72. Aleksi Salojärvi Open - - FIN 10530

36 51.17 238.3422 84. Jani Leppäkoski Open - - FIN

37 45.68 212.7549 68. Tero Malinen Open S - FIN 6700

38 40.24 187.4475 16. Mari Saarenmaa Open L - FIN 11951
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 40.01 186.3417 87. Timo Kivelä Open - - FIN 7566

40 36.70 170.9221 23. Hannu Hauki Open - - FIN 7112

41 32.78 152.6771 42. Tero Äijälä Open - - FIN 14461

42 32.34 150.6551 17. Harri Mäntylä Open S - FIN 380

43 28.66 133.5029 114. Toni Ovaskainen Open - - FIN

DQ 8. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441

DQ 65. Veli Hannuksela Open - - FIN 14681
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TRES SRA 3 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 524.8005 79. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

2 99.77 523.6128 24. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

3 64.92 340.6904 26. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511

4 58.99 309.5767 88. Elias Paukkunen Standard S1 - FIN 6491

5 38.39 201.4905 93. Kari Myllyniemi Standard S1 - FIN 15497224

6 33.70 176.8797 14. Jonathan Prokki Standard S1 - FIN 11868

7 21.12 110.8419 44. Tom Mellen Standard S - FIN 7095
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TRES SRA 3 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 509.8372 2. Emil Laitinen Military - - FIN 7583

2 87.28 444.9968 20. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

3 86.68 441.9285 34. Mika Raiskio Military S1 - FIN 11897

4 85.74 437.1564 12. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

5 76.82 391.6640 35. Arttu Honkanen Military S1 - FIN 13653

6 75.31 383.9681 1. Aki Raitanen Military S1 - FIN 5789

7 70.25 358.1541 54. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

8 68.69 350.2223 5. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

9 67.79 345.6144 13. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

10 58.76 299.5673 41. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

11 55.84 284.6911 11. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 15480206

12 55.15 281.1948 89. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

13 55.09 280.8581 51. Martti Hakala Military S1 - FIN 9967

14 53.22 271.3377 10. Kimmo Koivisto Military - - FIN 6863

15 51.73 263.7432 55. Jeremias Salminen Military S1 - FIN 6461

16 44.31 225.9158 39. Vili Lämsä Military - - FIN 13592

17 34.70 176.9152 3. Ville Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN

DQ 53. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 - FIN 11221

DQ 110. Janne Klaper Military - - FIN 7680
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TRES SRA 3 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 420.6927 6. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

2 95.22 400.5731 58. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

3 92.93 390.9296 36. Kimmo Rantanen Open S S1 - FIN 2512

4 83.25 350.2097 71. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

5 78.11 328.6227 40. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

6 77.91 327.7775 59. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

7 68.80 289.4185 80. Jukka Isokivijärvi Open S - FIN 7286

8 65.28 274.6189 7. Iikka Manninen Open S - FIN 8507

9 65.21 274.3316 62. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

10 61.42 258.3730 73. Ilkka Piiroinen Open S - FIN 10110

11 60.39 254.0373 47. Henry Immonen Open S - FIN 7188

12 50.57 212.7550 68. Tero Malinen Open S - FIN 6700

13 35.81 150.6551 17. Harri Mäntylä Open S - FIN 380
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TRES SRA 3 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 465.7768 50. Karri Hokka Open S1 - FIN 11536

2 93.26 434.3804 19. Petter Lahtinen Open S1 - FIN 10748

3 90.32 420.6927 6. Ari Woivalin Open S S1 - FIN 4308

4 86.00 400.5731 58. Harri Ylinen Open S S1 - FIN 1151

5 83.93 390.9296 36. Kimmo Rantanen Open S S1 - FIN 2512

6 83.70 389.8718 101. Simo Karhu Open S1 - FIN 8900

7 79.94 372.3358 105. Heikki Santasalo Open S1 - FIN 6833

8 77.52 361.0846 85. Arttu Salminen Open S1 - FIN 9108

9 75.19 350.2095 71. Jouni Yläjärvi Open S S1 - FIN 292

10 73.19 340.8807 21. Jussi Kolehmainen Open S1 - FIN 6577

11 72.88 339.4630 9. Henri Salenius Open S1 - FIN 14218

12 70.55 328.6227 40. Olli Seppälä Open S S1 - FIN 3889

13 70.38 327.8021 60. Miia Laakkonen Open L S1 - FIN 12688

14 70.37 327.7775 59. Jani Tölli Open S S1 - FIN 11163

15 70.33 327.5885 57. Jaakko Koljonen Open S1 - FIN 9456

16 62.74 292.2184 38. Eetu Vare Open S1 - FIN 11534

17 58.90 274.3315 62. Kari Kolehmainen Open S S1 - FIN 1509

DQ 8. Janne Kotka Open S1 - FIN 13441
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TRES SRA 3 - Results

MILITARY SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 444.9968 20. Juha-Matti Lehtonen Military S1 - FIN 6628

2 99.31 441.9285 34. Mika Raiskio Military S1 - FIN 11897

3 98.24 437.1564 12. Kalle Kallioniemi Military S1 - FIN 10491

4 88.02 391.6640 35. Arttu Honkanen Military S1 - FIN 13653

5 86.29 383.9681 1. Aki Raitanen Military S1 - FIN 5789

6 80.48 358.1541 54. Valtteri Nevalainen Military S1 - FIN 8502

7 78.70 350.2223 5. Juha Aromäki Military S1 - FIN 869

8 77.67 345.6143 13. Janne Leinonen Military S1 - FIN 12638

9 67.32 299.5673 41. Arto Haikola Military S1 - FIN 8501

10 63.98 284.6911 11. Daniel Azoulay Military S1 - FIN 15480206

11 63.19 281.1948 89. Antti Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN 9978

12 63.11 280.8581 51. Martti Hakala Military S1 - FIN 9967

13 59.27 263.7432 55. Jeremias Salminen Military S1 - FIN 6461

14 39.76 176.9152 3. Ville Lahtinen Military S1 - FIN

DQ 53. Sakari Virtanen Military S1 - FIN 11221
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TRES SRA 3 - Results

STANDARD SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 524.8005 79. Eero Tapio Standard S1 - FIN 4360

2 99.77 523.6128 24. Jaakko Viitala Standard S1 - FIN 4358

3 64.92 340.6904 26. Arttu Niittymies Standard S1 - FIN 5511

4 58.99 309.5767 88. Elias Paukkunen Standard S1 - FIN 6491

5 38.39 201.4905 93. Kari Myllyniemi Standard S1 - FIN 15497224

6 33.70 176.8797 14. Jonathan Prokki Standard S1 - FIN 11868


